(*) Term Fee: 11 weeks

Course
Number

BSB30120

BSB40120

BSB50120

BSB60120

BSB40820

BSB50620

BSB60520

BSB50820

Course

BUSINESS

Certificate III in Business

Certificate IV in Business

Diploma of Business

Advanced Diploma of Business

MARKETING AND COMMUNICATION

Certificate IV Marketing and Communication

Diploma of Marketing and Communication

Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Diploma of Project Management

CRICOS

111066C

1110678

111068A

111069M

111070G

111071F

111072E

1121668

Duration

26 weeks (2 terms)

26 weeks (2 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

Aus{ralis

Intakes

2024

05/Feb, 11/Mar, 29/Apr, 03/Jun,22/Jul,
26/Aug, 14/0ct, 18/Nov, 02/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 02/Jun
21/3ul, 25/Aug, 13/0ct, 17/Nov, 01/Dec

05/Feb, 11/Mar, 29/Apr, 03/Jun,22/Jul,
26/Aug, 14/0ct, 18/Nov, 02/Dec

20/3Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 02/Jun
21/3ul, 25/Aug, 13/0ct, 17/Nov, 01/Dec

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul,
12/Aug ,14/0ct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May,
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 04/Nov, 01/Dec

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul,
26/Aug ,14/0ct, 18/Nov, 02/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May,
21/3ul, 25/Aug, 13/0ct, 17/Nov, 01/Dec

2024

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul
12/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May,
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul
12/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov, 05/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May,
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/3ul
12/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May,
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

2024

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul 20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May,
12/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec 21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

1Se0) P10H :0H
AaupAs :pAs



(*) Term Fee: 11 weeks

Course
Number

BSB40520

BSB50420

BSB60420

BSB80120

SIT40521

SIT50422 and
SIT40521

SIT50422

CHC33021

CHC43015

CHC52021

Course

CRICOS

LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

Certificate IV in Leadership and Management

Diploma of Leadership and Management

Advanced Diploma Leadership and Management

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

COOKERY AND HOSPITALITY

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management

Diploma of Hospitality
Management (Package)

Diploma of Hospitality
Management (Stand Alone)

COMMUNITY SERVICES

Certificate III in Individual
Support

Certificate IV in Ageing Support

Diploma of Community
Services

103967K

104226F

111073D

112167A

112170F

112170F and 114869K

114869K

1147983

03173K

114799H

Aus{ralis

52 weeks (4 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

104 weeks (8 terms)

78 weeks (6 terms)

26 weeks (2 terms)

78 weeks (6 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

52 weeks (4 terms)

2024

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/3Jul
12/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov, 05/Dec

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul
12/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov, 05/Dec

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul
12/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov

22/Jan, 05/Feb, 29/Apr
22/Jul, 14/0ct, 02/Dec

2024

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul
12/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec

05/Feb, 04/Mar, 29/Apr, 27/May
22/3ul, 12/Aug, 14/0ct, 11/Nov, 02/Dec

05/Feb, 04/Mar, 29/Apr, 27/May
22/Jul, 12/Aug, 14/0ct, 11/Nov, 02/Dec

2024

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 20/May
22/3ul, 12/Aug, 14/0ct, 28/0ct, 02/Dec

05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul
12/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec

02/Feb, 05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May
22/3ul, 19/Aug, 14/0ct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec

20/J3an, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May,
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

20/3Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

03/Feb, 03/Mar, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul
11/Aug, 13/0ct, 10/Nov, 01/Dec

03/Feb, 03/Mar, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/3Jul
11/Aug, 13/0ct, 10/Nov, 01/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 19/May,
21/3ul, 11/Aug, 13/0ct, 27/0ct, 01/Dec

20/Jan, 03/Feb, 03/Mar, 28/Apr, 26/May
21/3ul, 18/Aug, 13/0ct, 27/0ct, 01/Dec

20/3Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May
21/3ul, 18/Aug, 13/0ct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

150D P10Y :0H
AaupAs :pAs



Australis

Campus CRICOS Duration Intakes (Offshore) Intakes
ENGLISH - Elementary to Upper Intermediate 2024 2024
Sydney Campus 089450E 11 to 52 weeks Every Monday
08/Jan, 05/Feb, 04/Mar, 01/Apr, 06/May 06/Jan, 03/Feb, 03/Mar, 07/Apr, 05/May
03/3Jun, 01/3ul, 05/Aug, 02/Sep, 07/0ct, 02/3un, 07/3ul, 04/Aug, 01/Sep 06/0ct,
04/Nov 03/Nov
Gold Coast Campus 089450E 11 to 52 weeks Every Monday

ALIF Australia Pty Ltd T/A Australis Institute of Technology and Education
ABN: 17 120 701911 | RTO ID: 91630 | CRICOS: 03173K
Campuses: Sydney, Gold Coast, Cairns

—
Email: info@australisinstitute.nsw.edu.au =
Phone: +612 9633 1222 Fax: +612 9633 1888
Website: www.aite.edu.au

MATIONALLY RECOGNISID




