

Intakes



Course Number	Course	CRICOS	Duration	Intakes	
BUSINESS				2024	2025
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	111066C	26 weeks (2 terms)	05/Feb, 11/Mar, 29/Apr, 03/Jun, 22/Jul, 26/Aug, 14/Oct, 18/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 02/Jun, 21/Jul, 25/Aug, 13/Oct, 17/Nov, 01/Dec
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	111067B	26 weeks (2 terms)	05/Feb, 11/Mar, 29/Apr, 03/Jun, 22/Jul, 26/Aug, 14/Oct, 18/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 02/Jun, 21/Jul, 25/Aug, 13/Oct, 17/Nov, 01/Dec
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	111068A	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul, 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 04/Nov, 01/Dec
BSB60120	Advanced Diploma of Business	111069M	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul, 26/Aug, 14/Oct, 18/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul, 25/Aug, 13/Oct, 17/Nov, 01/Dec
MARKETING AND COMMUNICATION				2024	2025
BSB40820	Certificate IV Marketing and Communication	111070G	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul, 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec
BSB50620	Diploma of Marketing and Communication	111071F	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul, 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 05/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec
BSB60520	Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication	111072E	52 weeks (4 terms)	26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul, 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec
PROJECT MANAGEMENT				2024	2025
BSB50820	Diploma of Project Management	112166B	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul, 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

(*) Term Fee: 11 weeks

Intakes



Course Number	Course	CRICOS	Duration	Intakes	
LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT				2024	2025
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	103967K	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 05/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	104226F	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 05/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec
BSB60420	Advanced Diploma Leadership and Management	111073D	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec
BSB80120	Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	112167A	104 weeks (8 terms)	22/Jan, 05/Feb, 29/Apr 22/Jul, 14/Oct, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec
COOKERY AND HOSPITALITY				2024	2025
SIT40521	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	112170F	78 weeks (6 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec
SIT50422 and SIT40521	Diploma of Hospitality Management (Package)	112170F and 114869K	26 weeks (2 terms)	05/Feb, 04/Mar, 29/Apr, 27/May 22/Jul, 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 11/Nov, 02/Dec	03/Feb, 03/Mar, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 10/Nov, 01/Dec
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management (Stand Alone)	114869K	78 weeks (6 terms)	05/Feb, 04/Mar, 29/Apr, 27/May 22/Jul, 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 11/Nov, 02/Dec	03/Feb, 03/Mar, 28/Apr, 26/May, 21/Jul 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 10/Nov, 01/Dec
COMMUNITY SERVICES				2024	2025
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	114798J	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 20/May 22/Jul, 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 28/Oct, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 19/May, 21/Jul, 11/Aug, 13/Oct, 27/Oct, 01/Dec
CHC43015	Certificate IV in Ageing Support	03173K	52 weeks (4 terms)	05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May, 22/Jul 12/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 03/Mar, 28/Apr, 26/May 21/Jul, 18/Aug, 13/Oct, 27/Oct, 01/Dec
CHC52021	Diploma of Community Services	114799H	52 weeks (4 terms)	02/Feb, 05/Feb, 26/Feb, 29/Apr, 27/May 22/Jul, 19/Aug, 14/Oct, 04/Nov, 02/Dec	20/Jan, 03/Feb, 24/Feb, 28/Apr, 26/May 21/Jul, 18/Aug, 13/Oct, 03/Nov, 01/Dec

(*) Term Fee: 11 weeks

Intakes



Campus	CRICOS	Duration	Intakes (Offshore)		Intakes	
			2024	2025	2024	2025
ENGLISH - Elementary to Upper Intermediate						
Sydney Campus	089450E	11 to 52 weeks	08/Jan, 05/Feb, 04/Mar, 01/Apr, 06/May 03/June, 01/Jul, 05/Aug, 02/Sep, 07/Oct, 04/Nov	06/Jan, 03/Feb, 03/Mar, 07/Apr, 05/May 02/June, 07/Jul, 04/Aug, 01/Sep 06/Oct, 03/Nov	Every Monday	
Gold Coast Campus	089450E	11 to 52 weeks			Every Monday	

